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
871-3040 or 561-9632 or you can email me at 

djalbanese@zoomtown.com 
 
 

 
 

Southern Serenity 
Featuring “Serenity Lights”, “Wood & You” Photo 

Blocks & Other Customized Keepsakes 
 

Amazing personalized keepsakes or gifts! 
Perfect for weddings, birthdays, secret pals, momentos, etc. 

 

The Shoppes @ Vendors Village 
Light 27 on Hwy 27 

 
Check us out at www.SouthernSerenity.net 

Larry & Terri Shephard                              606-416-8412 
 
 

BEAR’S BOAT STORAGES 
 

2244 HWY 790 –only ¼ mi. from WB entrance 
Ph. 561-5229 or 875-7659(cell) 
12’ x 12’ x 45’ w/easy access 

Roll-up doors/gravel floor/metal walls 
Electric Outlets & Lights   $70 per mo./year contract 

Owner on site for Security!! 
 
 

         SOMERSET FALLS MINIATURE GOLF 
 

HWY 27  @ LIGHT 22 BEHIND HARDEES 
 
             Open 7 days a week! 

 
606-451-2000  or  606-271-0304 

 
 

 
          HEATHERLY PAINTING 

          
               All types of painting, 

 drywall repair, faux finishing 
 

 Woodson Bend references available 
 

Call 678-5115 or 875-4829 
 
 

YOUR AD CAN GO HERE! 
CALL MARCIA @ 561-5311 

FOR RATES! 
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Lake Cumberland Realty  

FANTASTIC BUYS 
Owners…tell your friends 
If they ever wanted a unit 
At WB NOW is the time! 
ESTATE SALE-AMAZING DEAL 

Unit 70-4  $99,900 2BR/2BA  
Great Location! SUBJECT TO BANK APPROVAL 

 

NEW  LISTINGS 
80-4- $229,900  3 BR.   2-4  $195,000 2BR; 96-4 2 BR 

ALL LAKEVIEWS 
     70-1 $119,900  2BR. 2 BA ;     84-4  $149,900  2BR. 2 BA CORE 
 

GOLF UNITS – 1 BA $69,900 - $110,900 
46-2, 22-4 

 

GOLF UNITS – 2BA  $99,500-$139,900 
43-1, 47-3, 50-3. 59-2, 59-3, 52-3, 9-1 

 

GOLF UNITS - $160,000 - $179,900 
Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 

EXTRA SPECIAL FEATURES – 21-3, 66-2 
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED 
$149,900 -$179,900   

Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more! 
69-3, 27-2, 74-2  - 2BR 

53-2, 19-4, 52-2, 57-1, 58-2, 75-4, 82-4 - 3BR 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS 
$129,900 - $149,900, 2BR 

 10-1 1 BATH, 10-4 2 BATHS  
8-2  $149,900 HAS CORE 

MAKE OFFER 
 

LAKEVIEW  
$169,900 - $254,900  2 OR 3BR 

Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 
114-3, 115-4, 116-1, 116-3, 117-3, 119-2, 
79-3, 104-4, 106-3, 5-2,, 94-2, 96-2. 96-4 

  
VIEW LIST OF UNITS  

      GGeett    bbrroocchhuurree  aatt  SSeeccuurriittyy  oorr  LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee  

www.lakecumberlandrealty.com 

606-271-1005 

800-688-5737 
Lake Cumberland Realty 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 
 

ALSO from LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY…               
 
THE A-FRAME HAS JUST BEEN LISTED AT A 
PRICE WHERE IT WILL SELL!!! 
Don’t lose out on this spectacular location with a 
$200,000 lake view. Along with the lot you get a darling 
cottage home and a 2 car garage.  This is the only 
property on the resort where you get the land with the 
house. The 2-car garage is deep enough to handle a good 
size boat. Also the maintenance fee is a 1/3 of what 
Woodson Bend owners pay but they still are provided 
with garbage pickup, lawn mowing, water and sewer. 
This is a 4 bedr. 2-bath cottage that is just darling with a 
large wrap around deck.  Let’s take a look. At this new 
reduced price this is not going to last long.  $274,900 
Contact Bill or Nancy Bigelow at 800-688-5737 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
PATIO HOME  205-1  $385,000 MAKE OFFER This 
patio home has all the room you need for your family. It 
has a huge master bedr and bath and 2 more bedrooms 
each with their own bath. There are plenty of areas to 
accommodate more people. It is a very open floor plan. 
Skylights and cathedral ceilings in the living, dining and 
kitchen area add great personality to this home. There is 
room for a pool table, office area and 2 enclosed 
porches.  It also has a huge storage area underneath. You 
must see to appreciate it.  It is completely furnished, or 
can be bought unfurnished.  This wonderful family 
vacation place or home is nestled in the trees in a quiet 
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